
 

 

    (Maha-Metro)                    Shifting & relaying of Sewer lines for Nagpur Metro Rail Project.                     (Tender No.Misc-09) 

 

3 
Contractor                                                                                                                       General Manager (Proc)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

 
 

 
 

                                                                                                 
 
                                  E- Tender No: N1-Misc-(C)09/2017, Dated 28/11/2017 

 

EE                                         E- TENDER NOTICE 
MAHARASHTRA METRO RAIL CORPORATOIN LIMITED (Maha-Metro), invites by e-tender percentage rate B-1 Tender 
from Civil contractors registered with Central Government/ State Government / Public Sector Undertaking / Urban 
Local body in appropriate class as per tender Schedule below. 
 
 

 
 
 
 

01] Bidders are advised to note the eligibility and minimum qualifying criteria specified in the Section Instructions to  
       bidder of bid  document. 
 
02] Availability of Bid Documents: The interested Bidders may download the bidding documents from Maha-Metro 

e-tendering portal https://mahametrorail.etenders.in under the section recent on line tenders on payment of bid 
document cost by electronics transfer as per instructions in e-tender tool kit of the portal. The same can be 
Downloaded from 16.00 Hrs on 29/11/2017 to 16.00 Hrs on 28/12/2017. 

 
03] Bid Queries: Bidders are requested to mail their queries regarding the bid in word format up to 11.00 Hrs on  
       09/12/2017 on email ID: md.nmrcl.tenders@gmail.com, mentioning the Tender no. in the subject. 
 
04] Submission of Bid Documents: The bid documents should be submitted on-line on the Maha-Metro e-tendering  
       portal before 16.00 Hrs on 28/12/2017 as per the procedure given in the portal. 
 
05] Date and Time of Opening of Bids: On–line submitted bids shall be opened in presence of bidders who choose to  
       remain present at 16.30 Hrs on 28/12/2017 or as may be decided by Maha-Metro, Nagpur. 
 
06] Address for Communication: Office of the Managing Director, Maharashtra Metro Rail Corporation Ltd., “Metro  
       House”, 28/2,CK Naidu Marg, Anand Nagar, Civil Lines, Nagpur. Maharashtra, Pin Code–440001, Telephone: 
       ( 0712)2554217, Website:www.metrorailnagpur.com; email: md.nmrcl.tenders@gmail.com. 
 
 

                                                                                                                                            GENERAL MANAGER (PROCUREMENT) 
  Maha-Metro, NAGPUR 

 

 

 

 

T.No 

 
Name of Work 

Estimated Cost 
EMD Period of 

Completion 

Class of 
Registration 
Contractor 

Cost of 
Bidding Document 

 

 

09 

 
 Shifting and relaying of existing 
sewer lines               infringing 
with  Metro  Corridor within 
NMC Limit. 
 

 

 

₹ 49,99,914/- 

₹ 50,000/- 

 

52 weeks 

Civil Contractor 

registered in 

appropriate 

class with 

above 

department 

 

Rs.10,000/ 

 

 

 

 

- 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

https://mahametrorail.etenders.in/
http://www.metrorailnagpur.com/
mailto:md.nmrcl.tenders@gmail.com

